
RPT / LEI / WPPS / TPT - AUGUST 2015 - CYPRUS

Grand Event Final Day Seating Chart
# Player Country Stack Table Seat

1 Ovechkin Aleksandr RU 248000 31 1

2 Popovic Sergey UA 338000 31 2

3 Chukhlay Mikhail RU 405000 31 4

4 Ates Mehmet Ali TR 106000 31 5

5 Askarov Robert RU 364000 31 6

6 Prokhorskiy Nikolay RU 510000 31 8

7 Tarasenko Anton UA 240000 31 9

8 Batrakov Oleksii UA 518000 33 1

9 Gavrilovich Jenya BY 167000 33 3

10 Unsal Onur TR 306000 33 5

11 Koryakin Vitaly RU 145000 33 6

12 Sviridov Denis RU 93000 33 7

13 Medvedev Vladimir RU 496000 33 9

14 Grishin Dmitriy RU 132000 34 1

15 Babayev Ismail KZ 97000 34 2

16 Voropaev Anatoly RU 208000 34 5

17 Salter Jack Zi-Yang VG 284000 34 6

18 Kolev Boris BG 198000 34 7

19 Martirosyan David RU 613000 34 8

20 Solodkyi Vitalii UA 459000 34 9

# Player Country Stack Table Seat

1 Martirosyan David RU 613000 34 8

2 Batrakov Oleksii UA 518000 33 1

3 Prokhorskiy Nikolay RU 510000 31 8

4 Medvedev Vladimir RU 496000 33 9

5 Solodkyi Vitalii UA 459000 34 9

6 Chukhlay Mikhail RU 405000 31 4

7 Askarov Robert RU 364000 31 6

8 Popovic Sergey UA 338000 31 2

9 Unsal Onur TR 306000 33 5

10 Salter Jack Zi-Yang VG 284000 34 6

11 Ovechkin Aleksandr RU 248000 31 1

12 Tarasenko Anton UA 240000 31 9

13 Voropaev Anatoly RU 208000 34 5

14 Kolev Boris BG 198000 34 7

15 Gavrilovich Jenya BY 167000 33 3

16 Koryakin Vitaly RU 145000 33 6

17 Grishin Dmitriy RU 132000 34 1

18 Ates Mehmet Ali TR 106000 31 5

19 Babayev Ismail KZ 97000 34 2

20 Sviridov Denis RU 93000 33 7
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